Product Catalog
Safe Return CrossMirror® Double Valves
CM26 Series
Safe Return Safety Function
This valve is constructed with precision, stainless steel spools as the main valve elements, and is designed to offer added safety to the
operation of many pneumatically controlled machines such as small size pneumatic cylinder-operated presses, valve operators, and safety
latches.
Control Reliable CrossMirror®  Double Valves CM26 Series

3/8 3/8 0.8 (790) 0.6 (590) 0.5 (490) 1.1 (1100) 5.20 (2.4)
2 1/2 1/2 3.0 (3000) 2.5 (2500) 2.0 (2000) 3.9 (3800) 13.80 (6.3)
Ordering Information
Simplified Schematic
2
4
1
3
5
MODEL NUMBER CONFIGURATOR 4-Way 2-Position Valves
Model Number examples: CM26PNA01A21, CM26PDA00B2X.
Explosion proof solenoid pilot available, for more information consult ROSS.
5/2 SOLENOID PILOT CONTROLLED VALVES – VALVE AND BASE ASSEMBLY
Series
Port Thread
NPT N
G D
Valve Function
5/2
Revision Level
Monitoring
Return Override
Pressure Return
Basic Size
Port Size
In Out
0
1/4 1/4 00
3/8 3/8 01
2 1/2 1/2 22
Status Indicator*
None X
Mechanical Pressure Switch
DIN EN 175301-803 Form A
(connector included)
1
* For M12 type connection consult ROSS.
Valve Reset
Remote Air 1
Solenoid 2
Current Voltage*
DC 24 V A
AC
110 V, 50 Hz
120 V, 50/60 Hz B
230 V, 50/60 Hz #** C
* For other voltages consult ROSS.
# Basic Size 2 only.
** 230 V AC (OSHA regulations limit press control voltage to no more
than 120 V AC in the US).
CM 2 6 P N A 01 A 2 1
	 © 2023, ROSS®. All Rights Reserved.
4
www.rosscontrols.com	
Ordering Information
In addition to the manifold, an end station kit with a check valve must be ordered for each assembly.  The number of manifolds with a single supply inlet
will be limited to the pressure and flow rate of the system.  Too many manifolds may result in too large of an internal pressure drop resulting in valve faults.
The manifold end station kit with dual inlet check will allow the manifold to be supplied with air from both ends of the assembly.
Manifold Base End Station End Station with Check Valve
Illustration examples.
5/2 Solenoid Pilot Controlled Valves – Valves, Manifold Bases, and End Stations for Manifold Assemblies
Valve Only
With Status
Indicator Switch
Size
Valve Reset
Model Number #
Basic Port 1 Port 2, 4 24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC
0
1/4 1/4
Remote Air CM26PXA0XA11 CM26PXA0XB11 –
Solenoid CM26PXA0XA21 CM26PXA0XB21 –
3/8 3/8
Remote Air CM26PXA0XA11 CM26PXA0XB11 –
Solenoid CM26PXA0XA21 CM26PXA0XB21 –
2 1/2 1/2
Remote Air CM26PXA2XA11 CM26PXA2XB11 CM26PXA2XC11
Solenoid CM26PXA2XA21 CM26PXA2XB21 CM26PXA2XC21
# Valve include DIN EN 175301-803 type connection, for M12 type connection consult ROSS.
Without Status
Indicator Switch
Size
Valve Reset
Model Number #
Basic Port 1 Port 2, 4 24 V DC 110-120 V AC 230 V AC
0
1/4 1/4
Remote Air CM26PXA0XA1X CM26PXA0XB1X –
Solenoid CM26PXA0XA2X CM26PXA0XB2X –
3/8 3/8
Remote Air CM26PXA0XA1X CM26PXA0XB1X –
Solenoid CM26PXA0XA2X CM26PXA0XB2X –
2 1/2 1/2
Remote Air CM26PXA2XA1X CM26PXA2XB1X CM26PXA2XC1X
Solenoid CM26PXA2XA2X CM26PXA2XB2X CM26PXA2XC2X
Manifold Bases
Size Base Model Number
Basic Port 1 Port 2, 4 NPT Thread G Thread
0

10
www.rosscontrols.com	
Ordering Information
In addition to the manifold, an end station kit with a check valve must be ordered for each assembly.  The number of manifolds with a single supply inlet
will be limited to the pressure and flow rate of the system.  Too many manifolds may result in too large of an internal pressure drop resulting in valve faults.
The manifold end station kit with dual inlet check will allow the manifold to be supplied with air from both ends of the assembly.
Manifold Base End Station End Station with Check Valve
Illustration examples.
Valve Only
With Status Indicator Switch
Size
Model Number
Basic Port 1, 2, 4
0
1/4 CM26PXA0XP11
3/8 CM26PXA0XP11
2 1/2 CM26PXA2XP11
# Valve include DIN EN 175301-803 type connection, for M12 type connection consult ROSS.
Without Status Indicator Switch
Size
Model Number
Basic Port 1, 2, 4
0
1/4 CM26PXA0XP1X
3/8 CM26PXA0XP1X
2 1/2 CM26PXA2XP1X
Manifold Bases
Size Base Model Number
Basic Port 1 Port 2, 4 NPT Thread G Thread
0